
INSCRIPCIONES INDIVIDUALES  

Nº CAT LIC APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB RK

1 BEM 1535 CAPARROS HUGO CTM ASPE 959

2 BEM 1713 DE GRACIA NÉSTOR ATM REQUENA 890

3 BEM 1862 LACRUZ JOAN ATM REQUENA 890

4 BEM 2046 TORRES ARON CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 890

5 BEM 2048 MOLINA JUAN CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 890

6 BEM 2016 GRIMA LEO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 890

7 BEM 2019 NAJAR CESAR CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 890

1 BEF 1441 GIL ANDREA CTM ELDA 890

2 BEF 1722 KARPOVA VARVARA CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 890

1 ALM 916 REUS RAFAEL CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 1483

2 ALM 693 BUTCOVAN DAVID DEAN CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 1281

3 ALM 665 SANCHEZ JAVIER CTM ELDA 1168

4 ALM 422 MEROÑO MANUEL CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1114

5 ALM 1111 TITOS ROBERTO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1068

6 ALM 1735 DELTELL PABLO CTM ELDA 1030

7 ALM 1086 GUILLEN VICTOR CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 1027

8 ALM 1885 NAVARTA ALONSO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1020

9 ALM 1661 CUENCA MARIO CTM ELDA 1002

10 ALM 1889 MOLLA JAVIER CTM LA TORRETA 1000

11 ALM 1345 AGHAJANYAN DANIEL C.D. POBLA FARNALS 975

12 ALM 1901 CLOQUELL ARNAU CTM ALCOY 944

13 ALM 5001 BOTELLA ALVARO CTM ALCOY 890

14 ALM 5003 GARCÍA FERRAN CTM ALCOY 890

15 ALM 2012 NAJAR CARLOS CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 890

16 ALM 2028 MOLINA ANTONIO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 890

17 ALM 2023 IBERN ABRAHAM CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 890

18 ALM 2050 BASCUÑANA MAURO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 890

19 ALM 3000 MARTINEZ OSCAR CTM LA TORRETA 890

1 ALF 1296 PENADES NOEMI TT BURJASSOT-VALENCIA 923

2 ALF 1346 PEREZ ESMERALDA C.D. POBLA FARNALS 896

3 ALF 2027 GASCON CARMEN CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 890

4 ALF 2025 GRIMA MARTINA CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 890

5 ALF 2047 ARGILES PALOMA CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 890

6 ALF 1722 KARPOVA VARVARA CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 890



INSCRIPCIONES INDIVIDUALES  

Nº CAT LIC APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB RK

1 INM 916 REUS RAFAEL CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 1483

2 INM 1160 BORDALLO JUÁN MANUEL CTM LA TORRETA 1436

3 INM 1011 GIL ADRIA CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 1346

4 INM 1323 SANCHEZ MARC CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 1316

5 INM 1307 OLIVER TONI CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1294

6 INM 1154 GIL JUAN CTM ELDA 1272

7 INM 1005 GÓMEZ AUGUSTO ATM REQUENA 1225

8 INM 1390 SÁNCHEZ DAVID CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1187

9 INM 665 SANCHEZ JAVIER CTM ELDA 1168

10 INM 1051 KHACHATRYAN YURI ALEXANDRO CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1164

11 INM 1085 CARRILLO DIEGO CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 1152

12 INM 1245 MUÑOZ ADRIAN CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1135

13 INM 1392 GARCÍA JORGE CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1095

14 INM 1111 TITOS ROBERTO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1068

15 INM 1405 TEN BOKUM LUCAS CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1055

16 INM 1444 GIMENEZ DANIEL CTM ELDA 1031

17 INM 1086 GUILLEN VICTOR CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 1027

18 INM 1885 NAVARTA ALONSO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1020

19 INM 1712 GÓMEZ JAIME ATM REQUENA 1000

20 INM 1714 GARCÍA YAGO ATM REQUENA 1000

21 INM 1683 MAESTRE ADRIAN CTM ASPE 1000

22 INM 1889 MOLLA JAVIER CTM LA TORRETA 1000

23 INM 421 MEROÑO MARCOS CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 993

24 INM 1272 MARCO OSCAR CTM LA TORRETA 985

25 INM 1682 MARTINEZ DAVID CTM ASPE 911

26 INM 1713 DE GRACIA NÉSTOR ATM REQUENA 890

27 INM 1862 LACRUZ JOAN ATM REQUENA 890

28 INM 2018 PIEDECAUSA NICOLAS CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 890

29 INM 2049 REGIDOR ALVARO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 890

30 INM 2035 ALBERTOS ERIC CTM LA TORRETA 890

31 INM 2006 NICLEWICZ IKI DANTE CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 890

1 INF 1787 GARCÍA REBECA CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1172

2 INF 380 SANCHEZ IRENE CTM ELDA 1158

3 INF 1006 MARTÍNEZ LAURA ATM REQUENA 1013

4 INF 1890 MOLLA MARTINA CTM LA TORRETA 1000

5 INF 2043 SALAZAR VICTORIA VALENTINA CTM COSTA AZAHAR 890



INSCRIPCIONES INDIVIDUALES  

Nº CAT LIC APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB RK

1 JUM 1321 GUILLOT JOSE CARLOS CLUB ALZIRA T.T. CAMARENA 4994

2 JUM 280 OLAYA ANGEL CLUB ALZIRA T.T. CAMARENA 4457

3 JUM 229 POMARES ALBERTO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 4339

4 JUM 958 MARTIN IVAN CLUB ALZIRA T.T. CAMARENA 4307

5 JUM 494 LILLO DIEGO CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 3811

6 JUM 1553 GÓMEZ SERGI CLUB ALZIRA T.T. CAMARENA 3696

7 JUM 2045 JORDA MIGUEL COLLA ESPORTIVA CORRIOL OLIVA 2180

8 JUM 496 PUERTO HECTOR CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 2168

9 JUM 744 BONET DAVID CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 2160

10 JUM 1344 AGHAJANYAN EDDY NORIK C.D. POBLA FARNALS 2032

11 JUM 582 MARTINEZ FERNANDO CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 1953

12 JUM 1450 MONTESINOS JOAQUIM COLLA ESPORTIVA CORRIOL OLIVA 1644

13 JUM 788 GARCÍA PABLO CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1548

14 JUM 1298 GONZALEZ JORGE C.D. POBLA FARNALS 1496

15 JUM 1052 ROCA PEDRO CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1441

16 JUM 1160 BORDALLO JUÁN MANUEL CTM LA TORRETA 1436

17 JUM 1026 CUENCA ENRIQUE CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1319

18 JUM 1323 SANCHEZ MARC CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 1316

19 JUM 1325 SANCHEZ ADRIA CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 1231

20 JUM 1051 KHACHATRYAN YURI ALEXANDRO CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1164

21 JUM 1744 ROSICH HÉCTOR CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1140

22 JUM 1245 MUÑOZ ADRIAN CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1135

23 JUM 798 GALIANA JOSE CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1058

24 JUM 1845 MARTINEZ ALEX CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 994

25 JUM 1272 MARCO OSCAR CTM LA TORRETA 985

26 JUM 1571 SÁNCHEZ ALEJANDRO CTM COSTA AZAHAR 956

27 JUM 1902 CLOQUELL NESTOR CTM ALCOY 942

28 JUM 1274 FERNANDEZ ANGEL CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 927

29 JUM 5013 SAMPER PAU CTM ALCOY 890

30 JUM 2035 ALBERTOS ERIC CTM LA TORRETA 890

31 JUM 1927 GERMAN GORKA CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 890

1 JUF 1629 BREVA ADRIANA CTT MEDITERRANEO 1688

2 JUF 684 GARCÍA ALBA CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1563

3 JUF 1554 FERNÁNDEZ VANESA CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1506

4 JUF 1787 GARCÍA REBECA CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1172

5 JUF 380 SANCHEZ IRENE CTM ELDA 1158

6 JUF 1632 GIRBES LUCÍA CLUB ALZIRA T.T. CAMARENA 1134

7 JUF 1434 SÁNCHEZ ANDREA CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1075



INSCRIPCIONES INDIVIDUALES  

Nº CAT LIC APELLIDO NOMBRE CLUB RK

1 23M 1321 GUILLOT JOSE CARLOS CLUB ALZIRA T.T. CAMARENA 4994

2 23M 452 RODILLA JAVIER CLUB ALZIRA T.T. CAMARENA 4745

3 23M 1128 MORENO RAUL CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 4482

4 23M 280 OLAYA ANGEL CLUB ALZIRA T.T. CAMARENA 4457

5 23M 1750 SALAZAR DIEGO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 4402

6 23M 229 POMARES ALBERTO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 4339

7 23M 958 MARTIN IVAN CLUB ALZIRA T.T. CAMARENA 4307

8 23M 228 POMARES JUAN CARLOS CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 4230

9 23M 1553 GÓMEZ SERGI CLUB ALZIRA T.T. CAMARENA 3696

10 23M 938 CABALLERO IVAN CTM PATERNA 3630

11 23M 423 MADRONA JUAN CARLOS CTM ELDA 1848

12 23M 1222 PALACIOS JOAN CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1694

13 23M 145 LATORRE ALEJANDRO CTM ELDA 1567

14 23M 1400 ROMERO PABLO CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 1442

15 23M 1052 ROCA PEDRO CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1441

16 23M 433 TERUEL DAVID CTM ELDA 1228

17 23M 798 GALIANA JOSE CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1058

1 23F 602 ÑIGUEZ MARINA CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 1600

2 23F 684 GARCÍA ALBA CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1563

3 23F 1554 FERNÁNDEZ VANESA CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1506

4 23F 713 TENZA ELENA CTM UNASYR ALICANTE 1376

5 23F 1632 GIRBES LUCÍA CLUB ALZIRA T.T. CAMARENA 1134

6 23F 179 SERRANO MARÍA ISABEL CTM ELDA 1133

7 23F 1434 SÁNCHEZ ANDREA CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1075

8 23F 1911 GUERRERO CAMILA CTM COSTA AZAHAR 890



INSCRIPCIONES EQUIPOS

IND ORD CAT Nombre  Comercial Lic JUGADOR 1 Lic JUGADOR 2 Lic JUGADOR 3 Lic JUGADOR 4 Lic JUGADOR 5 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RK

101 1 EBEM ATM REQUENA 1713 DE GRACIA, Néstor 1862 LACRUZ, Joan 890 890 0 0 0 1780

102 2 EBEM DOLORES DAMA A 2046 TORRES, Aron 2016 GRIMA, Leo 890 890 0 0 0 1780

103 3 EBEM DOLORES DAMA B 2048 MOLINA, Juan 2019 NAJAR, Cesar 890 890 0 0 0 1780

301 1 EALM ALICANTE TM 916 REUS, Rafael 1086 GUILLEN, Victor 1722 KARPOVA, Varvara 1483 1027 890 0 0 3400

302 2 EALM CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 422 MEROÑO, Manuel 1111 TITOS, Roberto 1885 NAVARTA, Alonso 1114 1068 1020 0 0 3202

303 3 EALM CTM ELDA 665 SANCHEZ, Javier 1661 CUENCA, Mario 1735 DELTELL, Pablo 1168 1002 1030 0 0 3200

304 4 EALM CTM ALCOY 5001 BOTELLA, Alvaro 1901 CLOQUELL, Arnau 5003 GARCÍA, Ferran 890 944 890 0 0 2724

305 5 EALM DOLORES DAMA 2012 NAJAR, Carlos 2028 MOLINA, Antonio 2023 IBERN, Abraham 2050 BASCUÑANA, Mario 890 890 890 890 0 2670

401 1 EALF DOLORES DAMA 2027 GASCON, Carmen 2025 GRIMA, Martina 2047 ARGILES, Paloma 890 890 890 0 0 2670

501 1 EINM SANTÍSIMO ONDA 693 BUTCOVAN, David Dean 1011 GIL, Adria 1323 SANCHEZ, Marc 1281 1346 1316 0 0 3943

502 2 EINM ALICANTE TM 916 REUS, Rafael 1086 GUILLEN, Victor 1085 CARRILLO, Diego 1483 1027 1152 0 0 3662

503 3 EINM COSTA AZAHAR APE CERÁMICA 1307 OLIVER, Toni 1390 SÁNCHEZ, David 1392 GARCÍA, Jorge 1405 TEN BOKUM, Lucas 1294 1187 1095 1055 0 3576

504 4 EINM CTM ELDA 665 SANCHEZ, Javier 1154 GIL, Juan 1444 GIMENEZ, Daniel 1168 1272 1031 0 0 3471

505 5 EINM CTM LA TORRETA 1160 BORDALLO, Juan Manuel 1272 MARCO, Oscar 1889 MOLLA, Javier 2035 ALBERTOS, Eric 1436 985 1000 890 0 3421

506 6 EINM ATM REQUENA 1005 GÓMEZ, Augusto 1712 GÓMEZ, Jaime 1714 GARCÍA, Yago 1225 1000 1000 0 0 3225

507 7 EINM CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1051 KHACHATRYAN, Yuri Alexandro 1245 MUÑOZ, Adrian 2006 NICLEWICZ, Iki Dante 1164 1135 890 0 0 3189

508 8 EINM CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 422 MEROÑO, Manuel 1111 TITOS, Roberto 2049 REGIDOR, Alvaro 2018 PIEDECAUSA, Nicolas 2050 BASCUÑANA, Mario 1114 1068 890 890 890 3072

509 9 EINM CTM ASPE 1535 CAPARROS, Hugo 1682 MARTINEZ, David 1683 MAESTRE, Adrian 959 911 1000 0 0 2870

601 1 EINF CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1787 GARCÍA, Rebeca 2043 SALAZAR, Victoria Valentina 1172 890 0 0 0 2062

602 2 EINF CTM ELDA 380 SANCHEZ, Irene 1441 GIL, Andrea 1158 890 0 0 0 2048

701 1 EJUM ALZIRA CAMARENA 280 OLAYA, Angel 958 MARTIN, Ivan 1321 GUILLOT, Jose Carlos 1553 GÓMEZ, Sergi 4457 4307 4994 3696 0 13758

702 2 EJUM ALICANTE TM 494 LILLO, Diego 496 PUERTO, Hector 582 MARTINEZ, Fernando 744 BONET, David 3811 2168 1953 2160 0 8139

703 3 EJUM CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 229 POMARES, Alberto 422 MEROÑO, Manuel 1026 CUENCA, Enrique 1111 TITOS, Roberto 4339 1114 1319 1068 0 6772

704 4 EJUM LA VILA A. TELLADO 1051 KHACHATRYAN, Yuri Alexandro 1052 ROCA, Pedro 1245 MUÑOZ, Adrian 1164 1441 1135 0 0 3740

705 5 EJUM CTM COSTA AZAHAR 788 GARCÍA, Pablo 1571 SÁNCHEZ, Alejandro 1744 ROSICH, Héctor 1548 956 1140 0 0 3644

706 6 EJUM LA TORRETA 1160 BORDALLO, Juan Manuel 1272 MARCO, Oscar 1889 MOLLA, Javier 2035 ALBERTOS, Eric 1436 985 1000 890 0 3421

707 7 EJUM LA VILA QUECLIMA 798 GALIANA, Jose 1274 FERNANDEZ, Angel 1845 MARTINEZ, Alex 1927 GERMAN, Gorka 1058 927 994 890 0 2979

708 8 EJUM CTM ALCOY 1902 CLOQUELL, Nestor 5001 BOTELLA, Alvaro 5013 SAMPER, Pau 5003 GARCÍA, Ferran 1901 CLOQUELL, Arnau 942 890 890 890 944 2776

801 1 EJUF CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 684 GARCÍA, Alba 1554 FERNÁ•NDEZ, Vanesa 1563 1506 0 0 0 3069

802 2 EJUF COSTA AZAHAR APE CERÁMICA 1434 SÁNCHEZ, Andrea 1787 GARCÍA, Rebeca 1075 1172 0 0 0 2247

901 1 E23M ALZIRA CAMARENA 280 OLAYA, Angel 452 RODILLA, Javier 958 MARTIN, Ivan 1321 GUILLOT, Jose Carlos 1553 GÓMEZ, Sergi 4457 4745 4307 4994 3696 14196

902 2 E23M CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 228 POMARES, Juan Carlos 229 POMARES, Alberto 1750 SALAZAR, Diego 4230 4339 4402 0 0 12971

903 3 E23M ALICANTE TM 494 LILLO, Diego 1128 MORENO, Raul 1400 ROMERO, Pablo 916 REUS, Rafael 1086 GUILLEN, Victor 3811 4482 1442 1483 1027 9776

904 4 E23M CTM ELDA 145 LATORRE, Alejandro 423 MADRONA, Juan Carlos 433 TERUEL, David 665 SANCHEZ, Javier 1154 GIL, Juan 1567 1848 1228 1168 1272 4687

905 5 E23M CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 798 GALIANA, Jose 1052 ROCA, Pedro 1222 PALACIOS, Joan 1058 1441 1694 0 0 4193

1001 1 E23F CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 684 GARCÍA, Alba 1554 FERNÁ•NDEZ, Vanesa 1563 1506 0 0 0 3069

1002 2 E23F ALICANTE TM 602 ÑIGUEZ, Marina 713 TENZA, Elena 1600 1376 0 0 0 2976

1003 3 E23F CTM ELDA 179 SERRANO, María Isabel 380 SANCHEZ, Irene 1133 1158 0 0 0 2291

1004 4 E23F COSTA AZAHAR APE CERÁMICA 1434 SÁNCHEZ, Andrea 1911 GUERRERO, Camila 1075 890 0 0 0 1965


